
(A University Established by UP Act 2 of 2012)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR – EVEN SEMESTER JAN-JUNE 2018

*Dates might change, Subject to moon sighting

(Controller of Examination)

DATE DAY EVENT
04-01-2018 to 06-01-2018 Thursday- Saturday Re-registration of Students

08-01-2018 Monday Commencement of classes
10-01-2018 Wednesday Last date for fee payment for Jan-May 2018

semester
14-01-2018 Sunday Makar Sankranti
22-01-2018 Monday Vasant Panchami
26-01- 2018 Friday Republic Day
13-02- 2018 Tuesday Maha Shivaratri

01-03-2018 to 03-03-2018 Thursday- Saturday Holi
19-03-2018 to 24-03-2018 Monday -Saturday Mid Semester Examination

25-03- 2018 Sunday Ram Navami
29-03- 2018 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
30-03-2018 Friday Good Friday
14-04- 2018 Saturday Dr Ambedkar Jayanthi
30-04- 2018 Monday Buddha Purnima
11-05-2018 Friday Last Teaching Day
12-05-2018 Saturday Publishing of Debarred List

14-05-2018 to18-05-2018 Monday-Friday End Semester Exam - Practical
19-05-2018 to 31-05- 2018 Saturday -Thursday End Semester Exam – Theory

16-06-2018* Saturday Eid Ul Fitar
18-06-2018 Monday Declaration of Result



(A University Established by UP Act 2 of 2012)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR – ODD SEMESTER AUG- DEC 2018

DATE DAY EVENT
10-07-2018 Tuesday Online fees payment for Aug – Dec 2018

23-07-2018 to 25-07-2018 Monday -Wednesday
Re-Registration of Students

26-07-2018 Thursday
Commencement of classes
for III,V & VII Semester

09-08-2018 to 11-08-2018 Thursday-Saturday Registration for Ist Semester
13-08-2018 Monday Commencement of Classes for Ist Semester
15-08- 2018 Wednesday Independence Day
22-08- 2018* Wednesday IDU'L ZUHA
03-09- 2018 Monday Janmashtami
21-09- 2018* Friday Muharram
02-10-2018 Tuesday Gandhi Jayanti

18-10- 2018 to 19-10-2018 Thursday- Friday Maha-Navmi and Dussehra
25-10-2018 to 30-10-2018 Thursday-Tuesday Mid Semester Examination
07-11-2018 to 09-11-2018 Wednesday-Friday Diwali (Deepavali), Govardhan Puja, Bhaiduj

21-11-2018* Wednesday Mild un-Nabi
23-11-2018 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti

07-12- 2018 Friday
Compilation of attendance / Last Teaching

Day
08-12-2018 to 13-12-2018 Saturday -Wednesday End Semester Exam - Practical
14-12-2018 to 22-12-2018 Thursday- Saturday End Semester Exam - Theory

25-12-2018 Tuesday Christmas Day
04-01-2019 Friday Result Declaration

04-01-2019 to 05-01-2019 Friday- Saturday Re-registration for next session
07-01-2019 Monday Commencement of Classes ( Next Session)

*Dates might change, Subject to moon sighting

(Controller of Examination)



(A University Established by UP Act 2 of 2012)

Academic Calendar: BAMS and BUMS (2018)

*Dates might change, Subject to moon sighting

(Controller of Examination)

DATE DAY EVENT
14-01-2018 Sunday Makar Sankranti
22-01-2018 Monday Vasant Panchami
26-01- 2018 Friday Republic Day
14-02- 2018 Tuesday Maha Shivaratri

01-03-2018 to 03-03-2018 Thursday- Saturday Holi
10-03-2018 to 24-03-2018 Saturday - Saturday Supplementary Examination

25-03- 2018 Sunday Ram Navami
29-03- 2018 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
30-03-2018 Friday Good Friday
14-04- 2018 Saturday Dr Ambedkar Jayanthi
30-04- 2018 Monday Buddha Purnima

14-05-2018 to 31-5-2018 Monday- Thursday Mid Term Examination
14-06-2018 Thursday Declaration of Result
16-06-2018* Saturday Eid-ul-Fitar
15-08-2018 Wednesday Independence Day
22-08-2018* Wednesday IDU'L ZUHA
03-09-2018 Monday Janmashtami
21-09-2018* Friday Muharram
02-10-2018 Tuesday Gandhi Jayanti

18-10- 2018 to 19-10-2018 Thursday- Friday Maha-Navmi and Dussehra
01-11-2018 to 20-11-2018 Thursday-Tuesday End Term Examination
21-11-2018 to 30-11-2018 Wednesday-Friday Practical Examinations
07-11-2018 to 09-11-2018 Wednesday-Friday Diwali (Deepavali), Govardhan Puja, Bhaiduj

21-11-2018* Wednesday Milad un-Nabi
23-11-2018 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti

01-12- 2018 to 03-12-2018 Saturday-Monday Re-registration of Students
05-12-2018 Wednesday Commencement of Classes/ Last date for Fee

Payment
25-12-2018 Tuesday Christmas Day
14-01-2019 Monday Declaration of Result



(A University Established by UP Act 2 of 2012)

SCHOOL OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES
Academic Calendar – EVEN Semester Jan-June 2018

*Dates might change, Subject to moon sighting

(Controller of Examination)

DATE DAY EVENT
14-01-2018 Sunday Makar Sankranti
22-01-2018 Monday Vasant Panchami
26-01- 2018 Friday Republic Day
14-02- 2018 Tuesday Maha Shivaratri

01-03-2018 to 03-03-2018 Thursday- Saturday Holi
19-03-2018 to 24-03-2018 Monday -Saturday Second Terminal Examination

25-03- 2018 Sunday Ram Navami
29-03- 2018 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
30-03-2018 Friday Good Friday
14-04- 2018 Saturday Dr Ambedkar Jayanthi
30-04- 2018 Monday Buddha Purnima
11-05-2018 Friday Last Teaching Day
12-05-2018 Saturday Publishing of Debarred List

21-05-2018 to 02-06- 2018 Saturday -Thursday End Semester Exam – Theory
4-06-2018 to 09-06-2018 Monday-Friday End Semester Exam - Practical

16-06-2018* Saturday Eid-ul-Fitar
18-06-2018 Monday Declaration of Result



(A University Established by UP Act 2 of 2012)

SCHOOL OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES
Academic Calendar – ODD Semester Aug- Dec 2018

DATE DAY EVENT
10-07-2018 Tuesday Online fees payment for Aug – Dec 2018

23-07-2018 to 25-07-2018 Monday –Wednesday Re-Registration of Students

01-08-2018 Wednesday
Commencement of classes

for 2nd Year
09-08-2018 to 11-08-2018 Thursday-Saturday Registration for Ist Year Students

13-08-2018 Monday
Commencement of Classes for Ist Year

Students
15-08-2018 Wednesday Independence Day
22-08-2018* Wednesday IDU'L ZUHA
03-09-2018 Monday Janmashtami
21-09-2018* Friday Muharram
02-10-2018 Tuesday Gandhi Jayanti

18-10- 2018 to 19-10-2018 Thursday- Friday Maha-Navmi and Dussehra
07-11-2018 to 09-11-2018 Wednesday-Friday Diwali (Deepavali), Govardhan Puja, Bhaiduj

21-11-2018* Wednesday Mild un-Nabi
23-11-2018 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti
07-12- 2018 Friday Compilation of attendance / Last Teaching Day

08-12-2018 to 13-12-2018 Saturday –Wednesday First Term Examination - Theory
14-12-2018 to 22-12-2018 Thursday- Saturday First Term Examination - Practical

25-12-2018 Tuesday Christmas Day

*Dates might change, Subject to moon sighting

(Controller of Examination)
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